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Stundenplan

gultig ab:

Kolping-Bildungswerk
Thiiringen e. V.

Klasse:

09.06. - 13.06.2025

ID: 242536
Rev.: 006-16.10.23

FB: SPKS

KOS 23

Std.

Zeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

07:45-08:30

08:40-09:25

09:45-10:30

4

10:40-11:25

11:35-12:20

12:30-13:15

13:45-14:30

14:35-15:20

Feiertag

praktische Prufung

praktische Prufung

praktische Prufung

mundliche
Prufungen




E Kolping-Bildungswerk ID: 242536
Thiiringen e. V. Rev.: 006-16.10.23
FB: SPKS
Stundenplan Klasse: KOS 24
gultig ab: 09.06. - 13.06.2025
Std. Zeit Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag
08:00 - 08:45 Uhr
1]07:45-08:30 Frau Hennig WL Ana
2(08:40-09:25 WL SK Praxis
3[09:45-10:30 09:00 Uhr Sport/Aula Sport/Aula Praxis
Deutschprojekt
4l10: . Raum 0.06 .
10:40-11:25 Feiertag Sport/Aula Sport/Aula Praxis
5[11:35-12:20 Sport/Aula Sport/Aula Praxis
6(12:30-13:15 Sport/Aula Sport/Aula Praxis
7]13:45-14:30 Praxis
8[14:35-15:20 Praxis




